&, A
STREMO
Total set medium speed Riders: 17,358 Km/h

Riders: 21

24/03/201 86Estremoz)

CEI * (80,

00 Kms)
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Camara Municipal de Estremé&z: Carla Pereira
Qualified: 14 (66,67 %) 17,358NahQualified: 7

Ill Raid Estremoz Valerie Clarke

(33,33

%)

Minimum Speed: 14,000

Pres. Ground Jury Pres.Vet.Comm FEI Tech. Delega. FEI Vet. Delegdosahidf BieviadD6 dvia Siekesa GARD [ERER
Antonio Farrim 4* (POR) [El}

Fernando Uriarte 3* (ESP) _&

Start Time: 09:00:00

Rank. Num Rider Horse Time (Ph) T.Recovery Speed Goal Speed
1 8 Miguel Brasao Ciro De 04:08:48®)  00:03:55 19,293
2 20 Margarida Oliveira Soares Dali Al Biarritz 04:22:19C) 00:05:00 18,298
3 19 Antonio Saldanha Ole De Guadarranque 04:22:250) 00:05:42 18,292
4 9 PedroNunes Cabago Ferrari S 04:22:30®)  00:04:45 18,286
5 21 Javier Gragera Rodriguez Assidaroi De Bozouls 04:24:20°) 00:05:50 18,159
6 1 Yongtao Ao Encurva 04:29:35%)  00:04:31 17,805
7 2 Zhiqin Tan Gitana Vb 04:29:458) 00:04:48 17,794
8 7 Ana Maria Barradas Havai De S. Pedro 04:29:47® 00:10:30 17,792
9 5 AnaBarbas Cesar 04:29:48®  00:13:33 17,791

10 16 Frederico Galvao Pasadena De Pallares 04: 35:42(3) 00:04:44 17,410
11 4 Jose Luis Balsinhas Forasteiro 04:41:14®  00:07:36 17,068
12 15 Filipe Fialho Esmeralda De Saudade  05:10:49® 00:13:04 15,443
13 6 Luis Miguel Barradas Estampa 05:23:33%)  00:26:35 14,835
14 12 Luis Candeias Eolico Pc 05:25:40®  00:06:32 14,739

GA 11 Andre Caeiro Giraldo D'lberica 04:32:10® 00:05:46

RET 18 Pedro Sa E Almeida Vinicius 04:50:34? 00:12:15

GA 13 Pedro Celestino Galan 02:21:04"  00:02:04

WD 17 Jodo Maria Moura Evian

WD 14 Luis Durao Pereira Hidalgo

WD 3 Laetitia Gongalves Gitano

WD 10 Filipe Cacheirinha Alteza

Page: 1




Date: 24/03/2018

w

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,358Km/h

Il Raid Estremoz Valerie Clarke
CEl * /80,000 Km 0117402

1 Yongtao Ao il

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Closing control: 16:02:51

Number of dorsal: 21

Qualified: 14 (66,67 %) 17,358 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7 (33,33 %)

Weight Kg.: Free Encurva
PHASE I?PHASE 11“PHASE 111" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 20,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AN, i . 8 Miguel Brasao Ciro De 04:08:48(3) 19,601 19,293 00:03:55 00:20:47
Hour of Start 09:00:00  11:57:49  13:46:13 | 5 50 Margarida OliveiraSo  Dali Al Biarrit 04:22:19(3) 18,654 18,298 00:05:00 00:07:16
Hour of Arrival 11:15:35 13:03:56 14:49:35 3 19 Antonio Saldanha Ole De Guadarra  04:22:25(3) 18,698 18,292 00:05:42 00:07:10
] o L e 4 9 PedroNunes Cabaco  Ferrari S 04:22:30(3) 18,623 18,286 00:04:45 00:07:05
Hourof Vet-Gate.  11:17:49  13:06:13  14:56:09 | 5 51 ;iier Gragera Rodrig ~ Assidaroi De Bo  04:24:20(3) 18,569 18,159 00-05:50 00:05:15
Time Used 02:17:49 01:08:24 01:03:22 6 1 Yongtao Ao Encurva 04:29:35(3) 18,109 17,805 00:04:31
. e s e 7 2 Zhigin Tan Gitana Vb 04:29:45(3) 18,117 17,794 00:04:48 00:00:10
Time Used T. 02:17:49 032613 042935 | o 7 Ana Maria Barradas HavaiDe S. Ped  04:20:47(3) 18.513 17,792 00:10:30 00:00:12
Recovery 00:02:14  00:02:17  ©0:06:34 9 5 AnaBarbas Cesar 04:29:48(3) 18,732 17,791 00:13:33 00:00:13
A5 AU 10 16 Frederico Galvao Pasadena De Pal 04:35:42(3) 17,714 17,410 00:04:44 00:06:07
Cum. Recovery  00:02:14  00:04:31 11 4 Jose Luis Balsinhas Forasteiro 04:41:14(3) 17,542 17,068 00:07:36 00:11:39
Pulsations: 52/56  64/60  56/56 | 12 15 Filipe Fialho Esmeralda De Sa  05:10:49(3) 16,121 15,443 00:13:04 00:41:14
. N o 13 6 Luis Miguel Barradas Estampa 05:23:33(3) 16,163 14,835 00:26:35 00:53:58
Time | rest 00:40:00  00-40:00 14 12 Luis Candeias Eolico Pc 05:25:40(3) 15,041 14,739 00:06:32 00:56:05
Av.Speed Goal 17,701 18,150 18,937 | GA 11 Andre Caeiro Giraldo D'lberi 04:32:10(3) 17,636 00:05:46
RET18 Pedro Sa E Almeida Vinicius 04: 50: 34(2) 12,390 00:12:15
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,701 17,848 18109 ' GA 13 Pedro Celestino Galan 02:21:04(1) 17,013 00:02:04
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,414 17,457 17,805 WD 17 Joao Maria Moura Evian
WD 14 Luis Durao Pereira Hidalgo
Clas. Gral. 4 5 6 WD 3 Laetitia Gongalves Gitano
WD 10 Filipe Cacheirinha Alteza
*) WWW.jaqUima-eS Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




Date: 24/03/2018

w

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,358Km/h

Il Raid Estremoz Valerie Clarke
CEl * /80,000 Km

Pulsations: 64
Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Closing control: 16:02:51 10113648
Number of dorsal: 21 = = x"
Qualified: 14 (66,67 %) 17,358 Kmih 2 Zhlqln Tan
Not Qualified: 7 (33,33 %) ey . 1051X70
Weight Kg.: Free Gitana Vb
PHASE I”PHASE 11®PHASE 111" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 20,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AN, Fo. . 8 Miguel Brasao Ciro De 04:08:48(3) 19,601 19,293 00:03:55 00:20:57
Hour of Start 09:00:00  11:58:17 13:46:14 | 5 54 Margarida OliveiraSo  Dali Al Biarrit 04:22:19(3) 18654 18298 00:05:00 00:07-26
Hour of Arrival 11:15:45 13:03:58 14:49:45 3 19 Antonio Saldanha Ole De Guadarra  04:22:25(3) 18,698 18,292 00:05:42 00:07:20
] e L e 4 9 PedroNunes Cabaco  Ferrari S 04:22:30(3) 18,623 18,286 00:04:45 00:07:15
Hourof Vet-Gate.  11:18:17  13:06:14  14:55:40 | 5 51 jaiier Gragera Rodrig  Assidaroi De Bo  04:24:20(3) 18,569 18,159 00:05:50 00:05:25
Time Used 02:18:17  01:07:57 01:0331 | 6 1 YongtaoAo Encurva 04:29:35(3) 18,109 17,805 00:04:31 00:00:10
: . o oo 7 2 Zhigin Tan Gitana Vb 04:29:45(3) 18,117 17,794 00:04:48
Time Used T. 02:18:17  03:26:14  04:2945 | ¢ 7 ‘Ana Maria Barradas HavaiDe S. Ped  04:29:47(3) 18,513 17,792 00:10:30 00:00:02
Recovery 00:02:32  00:02:16  00:05:55 9 5 AnaBarbas Cesar 04:29:48(3) 18,732 17,791 00:13:33 00:00:03
A5 AU 10 16 Frederico Galvao Pasadena De Pal 04:35:42(3) 17,714 17,410 00:04:44 00:05:57
Cum. Recovery  00:02:32 00:04:48 11 4 Jose Luis Balsinhas Forasteiro 04:41:14(3) 17,542 17,068 00:07:36 00:11:29
Pulsations: 12 15 Filipe Fialho Esmeralda De Sa  05:10:49(3) 16,121 15,443 00:13:04 00:41:04
. s s 13 6 Luis Miguel Barradas Estampa 05:23:33(3) 16,163 14,835 00:26:35 00:53:48
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 14 12 Luis Candeias Eolico Pc 05:25:40(3) 15,041 14,739 00:06:32 00:55:55
Av.Speed Goal 17,680 18,269 18,893 | GA 11 Andre Caeiro Giraldo D'lberi 04:32:10(3) 17,636 00:05:46
RET18 Pedro Sa E Almeida Vinicius 04: 50: 34(2) 12,390 00:12:15
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,680 17,872 1817 GA 13 Pedro Celestino Galan 02:21:04(1) 17,013 00:02:04
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,356 17,456 17,794 WD 17 Joao Maria Moura Evian
WD 14 Luis Durao Pereira Hidalgo
Clas. Gral. 0 6 7 WD 3 Laetitia Gongalves Gitano
WD 10 Filipe Cacheirinha Alteza
*) WWW.jaqUima-eS Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




w

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Closing control: 16:02:51

Number of dorsal: 21

Qualified: 14 (66,67 %) 17,358 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7 (33,33,%)

Weight Kg.: Free ode (WD)

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,358Km/h

Il Raid Estremoz Valerie Clarke
CEl * /80,000 Km

3 Laetitia G

Gitan

10015135

qpszgealves o
0]

Date: 24/03/2018

PHASE 1”PHASE 11“PHASE 111"

Kilometres 40,000 20,000 20,000 |[Cla Dor
.0 8
Hour of Start 09:00:00 2 20
Hour of Arrival 3 19
4 9
Hour of Vet-Gate. 5 21
Time Used 6 1
. 7 2
Time Used T. 8 7
Recovery 9 5
10 16
Cum. Recovery 11 4
Pulsations: 12 15
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 12 12
Av.Speed Goal GA 11
RET18
Cum. Av.Speed Goal GA 13
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. WD 17
WD 14
Clas. Gral. WD 3
WD 10

*) www.jaquima.es

Rider
Miguel Brasao
Margarida Oliveira So
Antonio Saldanha
Pedro Nunes Cabago
Javier Gragera Rodrig
Yongtao Ao
Zhigin Tan
Ana Maria Barradas
Ana Barbas
Frederico Galvao
Jose Luis Balsinhas
Filipe Fialho
Luis Miguel Barradas
Luis Candeias
Andre Caeiro
Pedro Sa E Almeida
Pedro Celestino
Jo&o Maria Moura
Luis Durao Pereira
Laetitia Gongalves
Filipe Cacheirinha

General Classification

Horse
Ciro De
Dali Al Biarrit
Ole De Guadarra
Ferrari S
Assidaroi De Bo
Encurva
Gitana Vb
Havai De S. Ped
Cesar
Pasadena De Pal
Forasteiro
Esmeralda De Sa
Estampa
Eolico Pc
Giraldo D'Iberi
Vinicius
Galan
Evian
Hidalgo
Gitano
Alteza

Time
04:08:48(3)
04:22:19(3)
04:22:25(3)
04:22:30(3)
04:24:20(3)
04:29:35(3)
04:29:45(3)
04:29:47(3)
04:29:48(3)
04:35:42(3)
04:41:14(3)
05:10:49(3)
05:23:33(3)
05:25:40(3)
04:32:10(3)
04:50:34(2)
02:21:04(1)

19,601
18,654
18,698
18,623
18,569
18,109
18,117
18,513
18,732
17,714
17,542
16,121
16,163
15,041

19,293
18,298
18,292
18,286
18,159
17,805
17,794
17,792
17,791
17,410
17,068
15,443
14,835
14,739
17,636
12,390
17,013

(*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

00:03:55
00:05:00
00:05:42
00:04:45
00:05:50
00:04: 31
00:04:48
00:10:30
00:13:33
00:04:44
00:07:36
00:13:04
00:26:35
00:06:32
00:05:46
00:12:15
00:02:04

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)
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Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Closing control: 16:02:51

Number of dorsal: 21

Qualified: 14 (66,67 %) 17,358 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7 (33,33 %)

Weight Kg.: Free

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,358Km/h

Il Raid Estremoz Valerie Clarke
CEl */80.000 Km

4 Jose Luis Balsinhas E
Forasteiro

10096691

Date: 24/03/2018

PHASE I”PHASE 1I%PHASE 111"

Kilometres 40,000 20,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider

.00 .EQ. Aq. 8 Miguel Brasao
Hour of Start 09:00:00 11:58:48 13:48:40 2 20 Margarida Oliveira So
Hour of Arrival 11:15:40 13:04:12 15:01:14 3 19 Antonio Saldanha

o, no. 0. 4 9 Pedro Nunes Cabaco
Hour of Vet-Gate.  11:18:48 13:08:40 15:10:28 5 21 Javier Gragera Rodrig
Time Used 02:18:48 01:09:52 01:12:34 6 1 YongtaoAo

' o ~a. a4, 7 2 Zhigin Tan

Time Used T. 02:18:48  03:28:40 04:41:14 8 7 AnaMaria Barradas
Recovery 00:03:08 00:04:28  00:09:14 9 5 AnaBarbas

A3 e 10 16 Frederico Galvao
Cum. Recovery 00:03:08 00:07:36 11 4 Jose Luis Balsinhas
Pulsations: 60 / 56 64 / 66 60/60 12 15 Filipe Fialho

; A0 A() 13 6 Luis Miguel Barradas
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 14 12 Luis Candeias
Av.Speed Goal 17,690 18,349 16,537 GA 11 Andre Caeiro
RET18 Pedro Sa E Almeida

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,690 17,905 17,542 GA 13 Pedro Celestino
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,291 17,252 17,068 WD 17 Joao Maria Moura
Clas. Gral 10 10 11 WD 14 Luis Durao Pereira

Laetitia Gongalves
Filipe Cacheirinha

(*) NGimero de Fases acabou Www.jaquima.es

Horse
Ciro De
Dali Al Biarrit
Ole De Guadarra
Ferrari S
Assidaroi De Bo
Encurva
Gitana Vb
Havai De S. Ped
Cesar
Pasadena De Pal
Forasteiro
Esmeralda De Sa
Estampa
Eolico Pc
Giraldo D'Iberi
Vinicius
Galan
Evian
Hidalgo
Gitano
Alteza

Time
04:08:48(3)
04:22:19(3)
04:22:25(3)
04:22:30(3)
04:24:20(3)
04:29:35(3)
04:29:45(3)
04:29:47(3)
04:29:48(3)
04:35:42(3)
04:41:14(3)
05:10:49(3)
05:23:33(3)
05:25:40(3)
04:32:10(3)
04:50:34(2)
02:21:04(1)

General Classification
(*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

19,601 19,293
18,654 18,298
18,698 18,292
18,623 18,286
18,569 18,159
18,109 17,805
18,117 17,794
18,513 17,792
18,732 17,791
17,714 17,410
17,542 17,068
16,121 15,443
16,163 14,835
15,041 14,739

17,636

12,390

17,013

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)

00:03:55
00:05:00
00:05:42
00:04:45
00:05:50
00:04: 31
00:04:48
00:10:30
00:13:33
00:04:44
00:07:36
00:13:04
00:26:35
00:06:32
00:05:46
00:12:15
00:02:04

00:32:26
00:18:55
00:18:49
00:18:44
00:16:54
00:11:39
00:11:29
00:11:27
00:11:26
00:05:32

00:29:35
00:42:19
00:44:26
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Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h
Closing control: 16:02:51
Number of dorsal: 21

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,358Km/h

Il Raid Estremoz Valerie Clarke
CEl * /80,000 Km

Qualified: 14 (66,67 %) 17,358 Km\h

Not Qualified: 7 (33,33 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

10013970

9 Ana Barbas &2

- 10
Cesar

Date: 24/03/2018

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE III

Kilometres 40,000
Hour of Start 09:00:00
Hour of Arrival 11:15:31
Hour of Vet-Gate.  11:22:03
Time Used 02:22:03
Time Used T. 02:22:03
Recovery 00:06:32
Cum. Recovery 00:06:32
Pulsations: 64 /64

Time | rest 00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 17,710

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,710
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,895
Clas. Gral. 13

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

20,000 20,000
12:02:03 13:51:02
13:04:01 14:49:48
13:11:02 14:58:06
01:08:59 00:58:46
03:31:02  04:29:48
00:07:01 00:08:18
00:13:33
60 / 56 60 /54
00:40:00

19,365 20,420

18,229 18,732

17,059 17,791

12 9

www.jaquima.es

Dor
8
2 20
3 19
4 9
5 21
6 1
7 2
8 7
9 5
10 16

Rider
Miguel Brasao

Margarida Oliveira So

Antonio Saldanha

Pedro Nunes Cabago
Javier Gragera Rodrig

Yongtao Ao
Zhigin Tan

Ana Maria Barradas

Ana Barbas
Frederico Galvao

Jose Luis Balsinhas

Filipe Fialho

Luis Miguel Barradas

Luis Candeias
Andre Caeiro

Pedro Sa E Almeida

Pedro Celestino

Jodo Maria Moura
Luis Durao Pereira
Laetitia Gongalves
Filipe Cacheirinha

Horse
Ciro De
Dali Al Biarrit
Ole De Guadarra
Ferrari S
Assidaroi De Bo
Encurva
Gitana Vb
Havai De S. Ped
Cesar
Pasadena De Pal
Forasteiro
Esmeralda De Sa
Estampa
Eolico Pc
Giraldo D'lIberi
Vinicius
Galan
Evian
Hidalgo
Gitano
Alteza

Time
04:08:48(3)
04:22:19(3)
04:22:25(3)
04:22:30(3)
04:24:20(3)
04:29:35(3)
04:29:45(3)
04:29:47(3)
04:29:48(3)
04:35:42(3)
04:41:14(3)
05:10:49(3)
05:23:33(3)
05:25:40(3)
04:32:10(3)
04:50:34(2)
02:21:04(1)

General Classification
(*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

19,601 19,293 00:03:55 00:21:00
18,654 18,298 00:05:00 00:07:29
18,698 18,292 00:05:42 00:07:23
18,623 18,286 00:04:45 00:07:18
18,569 18,159 00:05:50 00:05:28
18,109 17,805 00:04:31 00:00:13
18,117 17,794 00:04:48 00:00:03
18,513 17,792 00:10:30 00:00:01
18,732 17,791 00:13:33
17,714 17,410 00:04:44 00:05:54
17,5642 17,068 00:07:36 00:11:26
16,121 15,443 00:13:04 00:41:01
16,163 14,835 00:26:35 00:53:45
15,041 14,739 00:06:32 00:55:52

17,636 00:05:46

12,390 00:12:15

17,013 00:02:04

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




Date: 24/03/2018

w

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,358Km/h

Il Raid Estremoz Valerie Clarke
CEl * /80,000 Km 10115007

6 Luis Miguel Barradas Ea

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Closing control: 16:02:51

Number of dorsal: 21

Qualified: 14 (66,67 %) 17,358 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7 (33,33 %)

Weight Kg.: Free i:stam
PHASE 1”PHASE 11®PHASE 111" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 20,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AN 44 1o 8 Miguel Brasao Ciro De 04:08:48(3) 19,601 19,293 00:03:55 01:14:45
Hour of Start 09:00:00 121107 141213 | 5 54 Margarida OliveiraSo  Dali Al Biarrit 04:22:19(3) 18654 18298 00:05:00 01-01:14
Hour of Arrival 11:15:15 13:21:30 15:43:33 3 19 Antonio Saldanha Ole De Guadarra  04:22:25(3) 18,698 18,292 00:05:42 01:01:08
] o e, o, 4 9 PedroNunesCabago  Ferrari S 04:22:30(3) 18,623 18,286 00:04:45 01:01:03
Hourof Vet-Gate.  11:31:07  13:32:13  15:52:58 | 5 51 jaiier Gragera Rodrig  Assidaroi De Bo  04:24:20(3) 18,569 18,159 00-05:50 00:59:13
Time Used 02:31:07 01:21:06 01:31:20 | 6 1 YongtaoAo Encurva 04:29:35(3) 18,109 17,805 00:04:31 00:53:58
) o o o 7 2 Zhigin Tan Gitana Vb 04:29:45(3) 18,117 17,794 00:04:48 00:53:48
Time Used T. 02:31:07 035213 05:23:33 | g 7 Ana Maria Barradas HavaiDe S. Ped  04:29:47(3) 18,513 17,792 00:10:30 00:53:46
Recovery 00:15:52  00:10:43  00:09:25 9 5 AnaBarbas Cesar 04:29:48(3) 18,732 17,791 00:13:33 00:53:45
AL . oa. 10 16 Frederico Galvao Pasadena De Pal 04:35:42(3) 17,714 17,410 00:04:44 00:47:51
Cum. Recovery ~ 00:15:52  00:26:35 11 4 Jose Luis Balsinhas Forasteiro 04:41:14(3) 17,542 17,068 00:07:36 00:42:19
Pulsations: 64/64  60/64  60/68 | 12 15 Filipe Fialho Esmeralda De Sa  05:10:49(3) 16,121 15,443 00:13:04 00:12:44
. A() A() 13 6 Luis Miguel Barradas Estampa 05:23:33(3) 16,163 14,835 00:26:35
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 14 12 Luis Candeias Eolico Pc 05:25:40(3) 15,041 14,739 00:06:32 00:02:07
Av.Speed Goal 17,745 17,049 13,139 GA 11 Andre Caeiro Giraldo D'lberi 04:32:10(3) 17,636 00:05:46
RET18 Pedro Sa E Almeida Vinicius 04:50:34(2) 12,390 00:12:15
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,745 17,507 16,163 | GA 13 Pedro Celestino Galan 02:21:04(1) 17,013 00:02:04
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 15,882 15,503 14,835 WD 17 Joao Maria Moura Evian
WD 14 Luis Durao Pereira Hidalgo
Clas. Gral. 14 14 13 WD 3 Laetitia Gongalves Gitano
WD 10 Filipe Cacheirinha Alteza
(*) Numero de Fases acabou www.jaquima.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)
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Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Closing control:

16:02:51

Number of dorsal: 21
Qualified: 14 (66,67 %) 17,358 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7 (33,33 %)

Weight Kg.: Free

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,358Km/h

Il Raid Estremoz Valerie Clarke
CEl * /80,000 Km

7 Ana Maria Barradas & |
Havai De S. Pedro

10018085

Date: 24/03/2018

Kilometres
Hour of Start
Hour of Arrival

Hour of Vet-Gate.

Time Used
Time Used T.
Recovery
Cum. Recovery
Pulsations:
Time | rest
Av.Speed Goal

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE III

40,000
09:00:00
11:15:30
11:20:59
02:20:59
02:20:59
00:05:29
00:05:29
60/ 64
00:40:00

17,712

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,712

Cum.Av. Speed Grl.

Clas. Gral.

17,023
12

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

20,000
12:00:59
13:04:02
13:09:03
01:08:04
03:29:03
00:05:01
00:10:30
60 /60
00:40:00

19,033

18,131

17,221

11

20,000
13:49:03
14:49:47
15:00:15
01:00:44
04:29:47

56 / 56

19,759
18,513
17,792

8

www.jaquima.es

[N

Cla Dor
8
20
19
9
21
1
2
7
5
10 16
11 4
12 15
13 6
14 12
GA 11
RET18
GA 13
WD 17
WD 14
WD 3
WD 10

OCOONOOOTRAWN-=-

Rider
Miguel Brasao

Margarida Oliveira So

Antonio Saldanha

Pedro Nunes Cabago
Javier Gragera Rodrig

Yongtao Ao
Zhigin Tan

Ana Maria Barradas

Ana Barbas
Frederico Galvao

Jose Luis Balsinhas

Filipe Fialho

Luis Miguel Barradas

Luis Candeias
Andre Caeiro

Pedro Sa E Almeida

Pedro Celestino

Jodo Maria Moura
Luis Durao Pereira
Laetitia Gongalves
Filipe Cacheirinha

Horse
Ciro De
Dali Al Biarrit
Ole De Guadarra
Ferrari S
Assidaroi De Bo
Encurva
Gitana Vb
Havai De S. Ped
Cesar
Pasadena De Pal
Forasteiro
Esmeralda De Sa
Estampa
Eolico Pc
Giraldo D'lIberi
Vinicius
Galan
Evian
Hidalgo
Gitano
Alteza

Time
04:08:48(3)
04:22:19(3)
04:22:25(3)
04:22:30(3)
04:24:20(3)
04:29:35(3)
04:29:45(3)
04:29:47(3)
04:29:48(3
04:35:42(3
04 41: 14(3

05:25:40(3
04:32:10(3
04:50:34(2

)
)
|
05:23:33(3)
)
|
02:21:04(1)

General Classification
(*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

19,601 19,293
18,654 18,298
18,698 18,292
18,623 18,286
18,569 18,159
18,109 17,805
18,117 17,794
18,513 17,792
18,732 17,791
17,714 17,410
17,542 17,068
16,121 15,443
16,163 14,835
15,041 14,739

17,636

12,390

17,013

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)

00:03:55
00:05:00
00:05:42
00:04:45
00:05:50
00:04: 31
00:04:48
00:10:30
00:13:33
00:04:44
00:07:36
00:13:04
00:26:35
00:06:32
00:05:46
00:12:15
00:02:04

00:20:59
00:07:28
00:07:22
00:07:17
00:05:27
00:00:12
00:00:02

00:00:01
00:05:55
00:11:27
00:41:02
00:53:46
00:55:53




w

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Closing control: 16:02:51

Number of dorsal: 21

Qualified: 14 (66,67 %) 17,358 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7 (33,33 %)

Weight Kg.: Free

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,358Km/h

Il Raid Estremoz Valerie Clarke
CEl * /80,000 Km 0147614

8 Miguel Brasao Ex

AP . 105FA
Ciro De

Date: 24/03/2018

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE III

Kilometres 40,000 20,000
Hour of Start 09:00:00 11:53:38
Hour of Arrival 11:11:55 12:57:36
Hour of Vet-Gate. 11:13:38 12:59:48
Time Used 02:13:38  01:06:10
Time Used T. 02:13:38 03:19:48
Recovery 00:01:43 00:02:12
Cum. Recovery 00:01:43 00:03:55
Pulsations: 64 / 64 64 / 64
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 18,193 18,760
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 18,193 18,378
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,96 18,018
Clas. Gral. 3 2

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

20,000
13:39:48
14:28:48
14:38:27
00:49:00
04:08:48

64 /60

24,490

19,601
19,293

www.jaquima.es

o =
(V)

Dor
8
20
19
9
21
1
2
7
5
10 16
11 4
12 15
13 6
14 12
GA 11
RET18
GA 13
WD 17
WD 14
WD 3
WD 10

OCOONOOOORWN=

Rider
Miguel Brasao

Margarida Oliveira So

Antonio Saldanha

Pedro Nunes Cabago
Javier Gragera Rodrig

Yongtao Ao
Zhigin Tan

Ana Maria Barradas

Ana Barbas
Frederico Galvao

Jose Luis Balsinhas

Filipe Fialho

Luis Miguel Barradas

Luis Candeias
Andre Caeiro

Pedro Sa E Almeida

Pedro Celestino

Jodo Maria Moura
Luis Durao Pereira
Laetitia Gongalves
Filipe Cacheirinha

Horse
Ciro De
Dali Al Biarrit
Ole De Guadarra
Ferrari S
Assidaroi De Bo
Encurva
Gitana Vb
Havai De S. Ped
Cesar
Pasadena De Pal
Forasteiro
Esmeralda De Sa
Estampa
Eolico Pc
Giraldo D'Iberi
Vinicius
Galan
Evian
Hidalgo
Gitano
Alteza

Time
04:08:48(3)
04:22:19(3)
04:22:25(3)
04:22:30(3)
04:24:20(3)
04:29:35(3)
04:29:45(3)
04:29:47(3)
04:29:48(3)
04:35:42(3)
04:41:14(3)
05:10:49(3)
05:23:33(3)
05:25:40(3)
04:32:10(3)
04:50:34(2)
02:21:04(1)

General Classification
(*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

19,601 19,293
18,654 18,298
18,698 18,292
18,623 18,286
18,569 18,159
18,109 17,805
18,117 17,794
18,513 17,792
18,732 17,791
17,714 17,410
17,542 17,068
16,121 15,443
16,163 14,835
15,041 14,739

17,636

12,390

17,013

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)

00:03:55
00:05:00
00:05:42
00:04:45
00:05:50
00:04: 31
00:04:48
00:10:30
00:13:33
00:04:44
00:07:36
00:13:04
00:26:35
00:06:32
00:05:46
00:12:15
00:02:04

00:13:31
00:13:37
00:13:42
00:15:32
00:20:47
00:20:57
00:20:59
00:21:00
00:26:54
00:32:26
01:02:01
01:14:45
01:16:52




Date: 24/03/2018

w

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,358Km/h

Il Raid Estremoz Valerie Clarke
CEl * /80,000 Km 10143831

9 Pedro Nunes Cabaco EN

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Closing control: 16:02:51

Number of dorsal: 21

Qualified: 14 (66,67 %) 17,358 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7 (33,33 %)

Weight Kg.: Free Ferrari 5
PHASE 1”PHASE 11®PHASE 111" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 20,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AN Ea. 0. 8 Miguel Brasao Ciro De 04:08:48(3) 19,601 19,293 00:03:55 00:13:42
Hour of Start 09:00:00  11:53:17 13:3%:18 | 5 54 Margarida OliveiraSo  Dali Al Biarrit 04:22:19(3) 18654 18298 00:05:00 00:00:11
Hour of Arrival 11:11:30 12:56:20 14:42:30 3 19 Antonio Saldanha Ole De Guadarra  04:22:25(3) 18,698 18,292 00:05:42 00:00:05
_ .42- .EO- A7 4 9 Pedro Nunes Cabago Ferrari S 04:22:30(3) 18,623 18,286 00:04:45
Hourof Vet-Gate.  11:13:17  12:59:18  14:47:12 | 5 51 jaiier Gragera Rodrig ~ Assidaroi De Bo  04:24:20(3) 18.569 18,159 00:-05.50 00:01:50
Time Used 02:13:17  01:06:01 01:0%12 | 6 1 YongtaoAo Encurva 04:29:35(3) 18,109 17,805 00:04:31 00:07:05
) i s o 7 2 Zhigin Tan Gitana Vb 04:29:45(3) 18,117 17,794 00:04:48 00:07:15
Time Used T. 02:43:17 031918 042230 | o 7 Ana Maria Barradas HavaiDe S. Ped  04:29:47(3) 18,513 17,792 00:10:30 00:07:17
Recovery 00:01:47  00:02:58  00:04:42 9 5 AnaBarbas Cesar 04:29:48(3) 18,732 17,791 00:13:33 00:07:18
. . 10 16 Frederico Galvdo Pasadena De Pal  04:35:42(3) 17,714 17,410 00:04:44 00:13:12
Cum. Recovery  00:01:47  00:04:45 11 4 Jose Luis Balsinhas Forasteiro 04:41:14(3) 17,542 17,068 00:07:36 00:18:44
Pulsations: 64/56  60/60  56/52 |12 15 Filipe Fialho Esmeralda De Sa  05:10:49(3) 16,121 15,443 00:13:04 00:48:19
) o o 13 6 Luis Miguel Barradas Estampa 05:23:33(3) 16,163 14,835 00:26:35 01:01:03
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 14 12 Luis Candeias Eolico Pc 05:25:40(3) 15,041 14,739 00:06:32 01:03:10
Av.Speed Goal 18,251 19,033 18,987 | GA 11 Andre Caeiro Giraldo D'lberi 04:32:10(3) 17,636 00:05:46
RET18 Pedro Sa E Almeida Vinicius 04: 50: 34(2) 12,390 00:12:15
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 18,251 18,504 18,623 | GA 13 Pedro Celestino Galan 02:21:04(1) 17,013 00:02:04
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 18,007 18,063 18,286 WD 17 Joao Maria Moura Evian
WD 14 Luis Durao Pereira Hidalgo
Clas. Gral. 1 L 4 WD 3 Laetitia Gongalves Gitano
WD 10 Filipe Cacheirinha Alteza
(*) Numero de Fases acabou www.jaquima.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




w

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h
Closing control: 16:02:51
Number of dorsal: 21

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,358Km/h

Il Raid Estremoz Valerie Clarke
CEl * /80,000 Km

Qualified: 14 (66,67 %) 17,358 Km\h

Not Qualified: 7 (33,33,%)

Weight Kg.: Free ode (WD)

10014057

10 Filipe Cacheirinha EX

Alteza

Date: 24/03/2018

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE III

40,000
09:00:00

Kilometres

Hour of Start
Hour of Arrival
Hour of Vet-Gate.
Time Used

Time Used T.
Recovery

Cum. Recovery
Pulsations:

Time | rest 00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal

Cum. Av.Speed Goal
Cum.Av. Speed Grl.

Clas. Gral.

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

20,000 20,000

00:40:00

www.jaquima.es

Dor
8
2 20
3 19
4 9
5 21
6 1
7 2
8 7
9 5
10 16
11 4
12 15
13 6
14 12
GA 11
RET18
GA 13
WD 17
WD 14
WD 3
WD 10

Rider
Miguel Brasao
Margarida Oliveira So
Antonio Saldanha
Pedro Nunes Cabago
Javier Gragera Rodrig
Yongtao Ao
Zhigin Tan
Ana Maria Barradas
Ana Barbas
Frederico Galvao
Jose Luis Balsinhas
Filipe Fialho
Luis Miguel Barradas
Luis Candeias
Andre Caeiro
Pedro Sa E Almeida
Pedro Celestino
Joao Maria Moura
Luis Durao Pereira
Laetitia Gongalves
Filipe Cacheirinha

Horse
Ciro De
Dali Al Biarrit
Ole De Guadarra
Ferrari S
Assidaroi De Bo
Encurva
Gitana Vb
Havai De S. Ped
Cesar
Pasadena De Pal
Forasteiro
Esmeralda De Sa
Estampa
Eolico Pc
Giraldo D'lberi
Vinicius
Galan
Evian
Hidalgo
Gitano
Alteza

Time
04:08:48(3)
04:22:19(3)
04:22:25(3)
04:22:30(3)
04:24:20(3)
04:29:35(3)
04:29:45(3)
04:29:47(3)
04:29:48(3)
04:35:42(3)
04:41:14(3)
05:10:49(3)
05:23:33(3)
05:25:40(3)
04:32:10(3)
04:50:34(2)
02:21:04(1)

General Classification
(*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

19,601 19,293 00:03:55
18,654 18,298 00:05:00
18,698 18,292 00:05:42
18,623 18,286 00:04:45
18,569 18,159 00:05:50
18,109 17,805 00:04:31
18,117 17,794 00:04:48
18,513 17,792 00:10:30
18,732 17,791 00:13:33
17,714 17,410 00:04:44
17,542 17,068 00:07:36
16,121 15,443 00:13:04
16,163 14,835 00:26:35
15,041 14,739 00:06:32

17,636 00:05:46

12,390 00:12:15

17,013 00:02:04

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




w

Pulsations: 64 I
Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Closing control: 16:02:51

Number of dorsal: 21

Qualified: 14 (66,67 %) 17,358 Km\h

Not Qualified: 7 (33,33,%)

Weight Kg.: Free ode El. (GA)

Averaﬁe speed | combine Classified Riders 17,358Km/h

Raid Estremoz Valerie Clarke
CEl * /80,000 Km

10020966

11 Andre Caeiro Ei

Giraldo D'Iberica

Date: 24/03/2018

PHASE I”PHASE 1I%PHASE 111"

Kilometres 40,000 20,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider

AN Ea. Aa. 8 Miguel Brasao
Hour of Start 09:00:00 11:56:47 13:48:14 2 20 Margarida Oliveira So
Hour of Arrival 11:15:05 13:04:10 14:52:10 3 19 Antonio Saldanha

.16 .08- 7. 4 9 Pedro Nunes Cabago
Hour of Vet-Gate.  11:16:47 13:08:14 14:57:31 5 21 Javier Gragera Rodrig
Time Used 02:16:47 01:11:27 01:03:56 6 1 YongtaoAo

' A ~a. A 7 2 Zhigin Tan

Time Used T. 02:16:47  03:28:14  04:32:10 8 7 Ana Maria Barradas
Recovery 00:01:42 00:04:04  00:05:2¢% 9 5 AnaBarbas

.AA. AL 10 16 Frederico Galvao
Cum. Recovery 00:01:42 00:05:46 11 4 Jose Luis Balsinhas
Pulsations: 56 / 56 60 /60 60/52 12 15 Filipe Fialho

; A0 A() 13 6 Luis Miguel Barradas
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 14 12 Luis Candeias
Av.Speed Goal 17,767 17,809 18,770 GA 11 Andre Caeiro
RET18 Pedro Sa E Almeida

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,767 17,781 18,018 GA 13 Pedro Celestino
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,546 17,288 17,636 WD 17 Joao Maria Moura
Clas. Gral. 6 9 WD 14 Luis Durao Pereira

Laetitia Gongalves
Filipe Cacheirinha

(*) NGimero de Fases acabou Www.jaquima.es

Horse
Ciro De
Dali Al Biarrit
Ole De Guadarra
Ferrari S
Assidaroi De Bo
Encurva
Gitana Vb
Havai De S. Ped
Cesar
Pasadena De Pal
Forasteiro
Esmeralda De Sa
Estampa
Eolico Pc
Giraldo D'lberi
Vinicius
Galan
Evian
Hidalgo
Gitano
Alteza

Time
04:08:48(3)
04:22:19(3)
04:22:25(3)
04:22:30(3)
04:24:20(3)
04:29:35(3)
04:29:45(3)
04:29:47(3)
04:29:48(3)
04:35:42(3)
04:41:14(3)
05:10:49(3)
05:23:33(3)
05:25:40(3)
04:32:10(3)
04:50:34(2)
02:21:04(1)

General Classification
(*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

19,601 19,293
18,654 18,298
18,698 18,292
18,623 18,286
18,569 18,159
18,109 17,805
18,117 17,794
18,513 17,792
18,732 17,791
17,714 17,410
17,542 17,068
16,121 15,443
16,163 14,835
15,041 14,739

17,636

12,390

17,013

00:03:55
00:05:00
00:05:42
00:04:45
00:05:50
00:04: 31
00:04:48
00:10:30
00:13:33
00:04:44
00:07:36
00:13:04
00:26:35
00:06:32
00:05:46
00:12:15
00:02:04

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




Date: 24/03/2018

w

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,358Km/h

Il Raid Estremoz Valerie Clarke
CEl * /80,000 Km 10158604

12 Luis Candeias EX

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Closing control: 16:02:51

Number of dorsal: 21

Qualified: 14 (66,67 %) 17,358 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7 (33,33 %)

Weight Kg.: Free Eolico PC
PHASE I”PHASE I1®PHASE 111" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 20,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AN a4 . 8 Miguel Brasao Ciro De 04:08:48(3) 19,601 19,293 00:03:55 01:16:52
Hour of Start 09:00:00 124121 143739 | 5 54 Margarida OliveiraSo  Dali Al Biarrit 04:22:19(3) 18654 18298 00:05:00 01:03:21
Hour of Arrival 11:58:30 13:53:58 15:45:40 3 19 Antonio Saldanha Ole De Guadarra  04:22:25(3) 18,698 18,292 00:05:42 01:03:15
] L o s 4 9 PedroNunes Cabaco  Ferrari S 04:22:30(3) 18,623 18,286 00:04:45 01:03:10
Hourof Vet-Gate.  12:01:21  13:57:30  15:49.04 | 5 51 | lier Gragera Rodrig  Assidaroi De Bo  04:24:20(3) 18,569 18,159 00:05:50 01:01:20
Time Used 03:01:21  01:16:18  01:0801 | 6 1 YongtaoAo Encurva 04:29:35(3) 18,109 17,805 00:04:31 00:56:05
. L e e 7 2 Zhigin Tan Gitana Vb 04:29:45(3) 18,117 17,794 00:04:48 00:55:55
Time Used T. 03:01:21  0417:39 052540 | g 7 ‘Ana Maria Barradas Havai De S.Ped  04:20-47(3) 18,513 17.792 00-10:30 00:55:53
Recovery 00:02:51 00:03:41 00:03:24 9 5 AnaBarbas Cesar 04:29:48(3) 18,732 17,791 00:13:33 00:55:52
A5 AR 10 16 Frederico Galvao Pasadena De Pal 04:35:42(3) 17,714 17,410 00:04:44 00:49:58
Cum. Recovery ~ 00:02:51  00:06:32 11 4 Jose Luis Balsinhas Forasteiro 04:41:14(3) 17,542 17,068 00:07:36 00:44:26
Pulsations: 60 64/60  64/60 | 12 15 Filipe Fialho Esmeralda De Sa  05:10:49(3) 16,121 15,443 00:13:04 00:14:51
- AN AN 13 6 Luis Miguel Barradas Estampa 05:23:33(3) 16,163 14,835 00:26:35 00:02:07
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 14 12 Luis Candeias Eolico Pc 05:25:40(3) 15,041 14,739 00:06:32
Av.Speed Goal 13,445 16,525 17,643 GA 11 Andre Caeiro Giraldo D'lberi 04:32:10(3) 17,636 00:05:46
RET18 Pedro Sa E Almeida Vinicius 04: 50: 34(2) 12,390 00:12:15
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 13,445 14,336 15,041 GA 13 Pedro Celestino Galan 02:21:04(1) 17,013 00:02:04
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 13,234 13,972 14,739 WD 17 Joao Maria Moura Evian
WD 14 Luis Durao Pereira Hidalgo
Clas. Gral. 15 15 14 WD 3 Laetitia Gongalves Gitano
WD 10 Filipe Cacheirinha Alteza
(*) Numero de Fases acabou www.jaquima.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




w

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h
Closing control: 16:02:51
Number of dorsal: 21

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,358Km/h

Il Raid Estremoz Valerie Clarke
CEl * /80,000 Km

13 Pedro

Qualified: 14 (66,67 %) 17,358 Km\h

Not Qualified: 7 (33,33,%)
Weight Kg.: Free

ode El. (GA)

Gala

Date: 24/03/2018

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE III

Kilometres 40,000
Hour of Start 09:00:00
Hour of Arrival 11:19:00
Hour of Vet-Gate. 11:21:04
Time Used 02:21:04
Time Used T. 02:21:04
Recovery 00:02:04
Cum. Recovery 00:02:04
Pulsations:

Time | rest 00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 17,266

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,266
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,013
Clas. Gral.

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

20,000 20,000

00:40:00

www.jaquima.es

Dor
8
2 20
3 19
4 9
5 21
6 1
7 2
8 7
9 5
10 16
11 4
12 15
13 6
14 12
GA 11
RET18
GA 13
WD 17
WD 14
WD 3
WD 10

Rider
Miguel Brasao

Margarida Oliveira So

Antonio Saldanha

Pedro Nunes Cabago
Javier Gragera Rodrig

Yongtao Ao
Zhigin Tan

Ana Maria Barradas

Ana Barbas
Frederico Galvao

Jose Luis Balsinhas

Filipe Fialho

Luis Miguel Barradas

Luis Candeias
Andre Caeiro

Pedro Sa E Almeida

Pedro Celestino

Jodo Maria Moura
Luis Durao Pereira
Laetitia Gongalves
Filipe Cacheirinha

(*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

I i} 10152000

elestino E2

n

General Classification
Horse Time

Ciro De 04:08:48(3) 19,601 19,293 00:03:55
Dali Al Biarrit 04:22:19(3) 18,654 18,298 00:05:00
Ole De Guadarra  04:22:25(3) 18,698 18,292 00:05:42
Ferrari S 04:22:30(3) 18,623 18,286 00:04:45
Assidaroi De Bo 04:24:20(3) 18,569 18,159 00:05:50
Encurva 04:29:35(3) 18,109 17,805 00:04:31
Gitana Vb 04:29:45(3) 18,117 17,794 00:04:48
Havai De S. Ped  04:29:47(3) 18,513 17,792 00:10:30
Cesar 04:29:48(3) 18,732 17,791 00:13:33
Pasadena De Pal  04:35:42(3) 17,714 17,410 00:04:44
Forasteiro 04:41:14(3) 17,542 17,068 00:07:36
Esmeralda De Sa  05:10:49(3) 16,121 15,443 00:13:04
Estampa 05:23:33(3) 16,163 14,835 00:26:35
Eolico Pc 05:25:40(3) 15,041 14,739 00:06:32
Giraldo D'lberi 04:32:10(3) 17,636 00:05:46
Vinicius 04:50:34(2) 12,390 00:12:15
Galan 02:21:04(1) 17,013 00:02:04
Evian
Hidalgo
Gitano
Alteza

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




w

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Closing control: 16:02:51

Number of dorsal: 21

Qualified: 14 (66,67 %) 17,358 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7 (33,33,%)

Weight Kg.: Free ode (WD)

CEl * /80,000 Km
14 Luis Durao Pereira B2

Hidalgo

05ZR77

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,358Km/h
lll Raid Estremoz Valerie Clarke

10009276

Date: 24/03/2018

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE III
20,000

40,000
09:00:00

Kilometres 20,000
Hour of Start
Hour of Arrival
Hour of Vet-Gate.
Time Used

Time Used T.
Recovery

Cum. Recovery
Pulsations:

Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal

Cum. Av.Speed Goal

Cum.Av. Speed Grl.

Clas. Gral.

(*) NGimero de Fases acabou Www.jaquima.es

Dor
8
2 20
3 19
4 9
5 21
6 1
7 2
8 7
9 5
10 16

Rider
Miguel Brasao
Margarida Oliveira So
Antonio Saldanha
Pedro Nunes Cabago
Javier Gragera Rodrig
Yongtao Ao
Zhigin Tan
Ana Maria Barradas
Ana Barbas
Frederico Galvao
Jose Luis Balsinhas
Filipe Fialho
Luis Miguel Barradas
Luis Candeias
Andre Caeiro
Pedro Sa E Almeida
Pedro Celestino
Jodo Maria Moura
Luis Durao Pereira
Laetitia Gongalves
Filipe Cacheirinha

Horse
Ciro De
Dali Al Biarrit
Ole De Guadarra
Ferrari S
Assidaroi De Bo
Encurva
Gitana Vb
Havai De S. Ped
Cesar
Pasadena De Pal
Forasteiro
Esmeralda De Sa
Estampa
Eolico Pc
Giraldo D'lberi
Vinicius
Galan
Evian
Hidalgo
Gitano
Alteza

Time
04:08:48(3)
04:22:19(3)
04:22:25(3)
04:22:30(3)
04:24:20(3)
04:29:35(3)
04:29:45(3)
04:29:47(3)
04:29:48(3)
04:35:42(3)
04:41:14(3)
05:10:49(3)
05:23:33(3)
05:25:40(3)
04:32:10(3)
04:50:34(2)
02:21:04(1)

General Classification
(*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

19,601
18,654
18,698
18,623
18,569
18,109
18,117
18,513
18,732
17,714
17,542
16,121
16,163
15,041

19,293
18,298
18,292
18,286
18,159
17,805
17,794
17,792
17,791
17,410
17,068
15,443
14,835
14,739
17,636
12,390
17,013

00:03:55
00:05:00
00:05:42
00:04:45
00:05:50
00:04: 31
00:04:48
00:10:30
00:13:33
00:04:44
00:07:36
00:13:04
00:26:35
00:06:32
00:05:46
00:12:15
00:02:04

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




Date: 24/03/2018

w

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,358Km/h

Il Raid Estremoz Valerie Clarke
CEl * /80,000 Km 10031888

15 Filipe Fialho El

Esmeraida De Saudade”

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Closing control: 16:02:51

Number of dorsal: 21

Qualified: 14 (66,67 %) 17,358 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7 (33,33 %)

Weight Kg.: Free

PHASE 1”PHASE 11®PHASE 111" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 20,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
. o o 8 Miguel Braséo Ciro De 04:08:48(3) 19,601 19,293 00:03:55 01:02:01
Hour of Start 09:00:00  11:59:56  14:09:50 | 5 54 Margarida OliveiraSo  Dali Al Biarrit 04:22:19(3) 18654 18298 00:05:00 00:48:30
Hour of Arrival 11:14:24 13:22:18 15:30:49 3 19 Antonio Saldanha Ole De Guadarra  04:22:25(3) 18,698 18,292 00:05:42 00:48:24
] e o s 4 9 PedroNunes Cabaco  Ferrari S 04:22:30(3) 18,623 18,286 00:04:45 00:48:19
Hourof Vet-Gate.  11:19:56  13:29:50  15:3249 | 5 51 ;iier Gragera Rodrig  Assidaroi De Bo  04:24:20(3) 18,569 18,159 00:-05:50 00:46:29
Time Used 02:19:56  01:29:54 01:20:59 | 6 1 YongtaoAo Encurva 04:29:35(3) 18,109 17,805 00:04:31 00:41:14
) e s s 7 2 Zhigin Tan Gitana Vb 04:29:45(3) 18,117 17,794 00:04:48 00:41:04
Time Used T. 02:19:56  03:49:50  05:10:49 | g 7 Aj5 Maria Barradas HavaiDe S. Ped  04:29:47(3) 18,513 17,792 00:10:30 00:41:02
Recovery 00:05:32  00:07:32  00:02:00 9 5 AnaBarbas Cesar 04:29:48(3) 18,732 17,791 00:13:33 00:41:01
AL 42 10 16 Frederico Galvao Pasadena De Pal 04:35:42(3) 17,714 17,410 00:04:44 00:35:07
Cum. Recovery  00:05:32 00:13:04 11 4 Jose Luis Balsinhas Forasteiro 04:41:14(3) 17,542 17,068 00:07:36 00:29:35
Pulsations: 60 /60 64 /64 60/ 56 12 15 Filipe Fialho Esmeralda De Sa 05:10:49(3) 16,121 15,443 00:13:04
. AN AN 13 6 Luis Miguel Barradas Estampa 05:23:33(3) 16,163 14,835 00:26:35 00:12:44
Time | rest 00:40:00  00-40:00 14 12 Luis Candeias Eolico Pc 05:25:40(3) 15,041 14,739 00:06:32 00:14:51
Av.Speed Goal 17,857 14,569 14,818 GA 11 Andre Caeiro Giraldo D'lberi 04:32:10(3) 17,636 00:05:46
RET18 Pedro Sa E Almeida Vinicius 04: 50: 34(2) 12,390 00:12:15
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,857 16,608 16,121 | GA 13 Pedro Celestino Galan 02:21:04(1) 17,013 00:02:04
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,151 15,664 15,443 WD 17 Joao Maria Moura Evian
WD 14 Luis Durao Pereira Hidalgo
Clas. Gral. 1 13 12 WD 3 Laetitia Gongalves Gitano
WD 10 Filipe Cacheirinha Alteza
(*) Numero de Fases acabou www.jaquima.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




Date: 24/03/2018

w

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,358Km/h

Il Raid Estremoz Valerie Clarke
CEl * /80,000 Km 10136461

16 Frederico Galvao EX
Pasadena De Pallares

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Closing control: 16:02:51

Number of dorsal: 21

Qualified: 14 (66,67 %) 17,358 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7 (33,33 %)

Weight Kg.: Free

PHASE 1”PHASE 11®PHASE 111" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 20,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AN EA. e 8 Miguel Brasao Ciro De 04:08:48(3) 19,601 19,293 00:03:55 00:26:54
Hour of Start 09:00:00  11:56:12 13:46:58 | 5 54 Margarida OliveiraSo  Dali Al Biarrit 04:22:19(3) 18654 18298 00:05:00 00:13:23
Hour of Arrival 11:14:20 13:04:06 14:55:42 3 19 Antonio Saldanha Ole De Guadarra  04:22:25(3) 18,698 18,292 00:05:42 00:13:17
] e L s 4 9 PedroNunes Cabaco  Ferrari S 04:22:30(3) 18,623 18,286 00:04:45 00:13:12
Hourof Vet-Gate.  11:16:12  13:06:58  14:59:59 | 5 51 joiier Gragera Rodrig ~ Assidaroi De Bo  04:24:20(3) 18,569 18,159 00-05:50 00:11:22
Time Used 02:16:12  01:10:46  01:0844 . 6 1 YongtaoAo Encurva 04:29:35(3) 18,109 17,805 00:04:31 00:06:07
) e o e 7 2 Zhigin Tan Gitana Vb 04:29:45(3) 18,117 17,794 00:04:48 00:05:57
Time Used T. 02:16:12 03:26:58  04:35:42 | g 7 Ana Maria Barradas HavaiDe S. Ped  04:29:47(3) 18,513 17,792 00:10:30 00:05:55
Recovery 00:01:52  00:02:52  00:04:47 9 5 AnaBarbas Cesar 04:29:48(3) 18,732 17,791 00:13:33 00:05:54
- . 10 16 Frederico Galvio Pasadena De Pal 04:35:42(3) 17,714 17,410 00:04:44
Cum. Recovery  00:01:52 00:04:44 11 4 Jose Luis Balsinhas Forasteiro 04:41:14(3) 17,542 17,068 00:07:36 00:05:32
Pulsations: 56/56  64/60  60/60 | 12 15 Filipe Fialho Esmeralda De Sa  05:10:49(3) 16,121 15,443 00:13:04 00:35:07
. AN AN 13 6 Luis Miguel Barradas Estampa 05:23:33(3) 16,163 14,835 00:26:35 00:47:51
Time | rest 00:40:00  00-40:00 14 12 Luis Candeias Eolico Pc 05:25:40(3) 15,041 14,739 00:06:32 00:49:58
Av.Speed Goal 17,866 17,673 17,459 | GA 11 Andre Caeiro Giraldo D'Iberi 04:32:10(3) 17,636 00:05:46
RET18 Pedro Sa E Almeida Vinicius 04: 50: 34(2) 12,390 00:12:15
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,866 17,801 17.71% | GA 13 Pedro Celestino Galan 02:21:04(1) 17,013 00:02:04
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,621 17,394 17,41 WD 17 Joao Maria Moura Evian
WD 14 Luis Durao Pereira Hidalgo
Clas. Gral. 5 8 10 WD 3 Laetitia Gongalves Gitano
WD 10 Filipe Cacheirinha Alteza
(*) Numero de Fases acabou www.jaquima.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




w

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h
Closing control: 16:02:51
Number of dorsal: 21

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,358Km/h

Il Raid Estremoz Valerie Clarke
CEl * /80,000 Km

Qualified: 14 (66,67 %) 17,358 Km\h

Not Qualified: 7 (33,33,%)

Weight Kg.: Free ode (WD)

10082961

17 Joao Maria Moura E

Evian

Date: 24/03/2018

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE III

40,000
09:00:00

Kilometres

Hour of Start
Hour of Arrival
Hour of Vet-Gate.
Time Used

Time Used T.
Recovery

Cum. Recovery
Pulsations:

Time | rest 00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal

Cum. Av.Speed Goal
Cum.Av. Speed Grl.

Clas. Gral.

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

20,000 20,000

00:40:00

www.jaquima.es

Dor
8
2 20
3 19
4 9
5 21
6 1
7 2
8 7
9 5
10 16
11 4
12 15
13 6
14 12
GA 11
RET18
GA 13
WD 17
WD 14
WD 3
WD 10

Rider
Miguel Brasao
Margarida Oliveira So
Antonio Saldanha
Pedro Nunes Cabago
Javier Gragera Rodrig
Yongtao Ao
Zhigin Tan
Ana Maria Barradas
Ana Barbas
Frederico Galvao
Jose Luis Balsinhas
Filipe Fialho
Luis Miguel Barradas
Luis Candeias
Andre Caeiro
Pedro Sa E Almeida
Pedro Celestino
Joao Maria Moura
Luis Durao Pereira
Laetitia Gongalves
Filipe Cacheirinha

Horse
Ciro De
Dali Al Biarrit
Ole De Guadarra
Ferrari S
Assidaroi De Bo
Encurva
Gitana Vb
Havai De S. Ped
Cesar
Pasadena De Pal
Forasteiro
Esmeralda De Sa
Estampa
Eolico Pc
Giraldo D'Iberi
Vinicius
Galan
Evian
Hidalgo
Gitano
Alteza

Time
04:08:48(3)
04:22:19(3)
04:22:25(3)
04:22:30(3)
04:24:20(3)
04:29:35(3)
04:29:45(3)
04:29:47(3)
04:29:48(3)
04:35:42(3)
04:41:14(3)
05:10:49(3)
05:23:33(3)
05:25:40(3)
04:32:10(3)
04:50:34(2)
02:21:04(1)

General Classification
(*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

19,601 19,293 00:03:55
18,654 18,298 00:05:00
18,698 18,292 00:05:42
18,623 18,286 00:04:45
18,569 18,159 00:05:50
18,109 17,805 00:04:31
18,117 17,794 00:04:48
18,513 17,792 00:10:30
18,732 17,791 00:13:33
17,714 17,410 00:04:44
17,542 17,068 00:07:36
16,121 15,443 00:13:04
16,163 14,835 00:26:35
15,041 14,739 00:06:32

17,636 00:05:46

12,390 00:12:15

17,013 00:02:04

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




Date: 24/03/2018

w

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,358Km/h

Il Raid Estremoz Valerie Clarke
CEl * /80,000 Km 10146089

18 Pedro Sa E Almeida EN

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Closing control: 16:02:51

Number of dorsal: 21

Qualified: 14 (66,67 %) 17,358 Km\h

Not Qualified: 7 (33,33,%)
Weight Kg.: Free d (RET) VInICIUS
PHASE I?PHASE 11“PHASE 111" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 20,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
™ o 1 8 Miguel Brasdo Ciro De 04:08:48(3) 19,601 19,293 00:03:55
Hour of Start 09:00:00  13:05:32 2 20 Margarida OliveiraSo  Dali Al Biarrit 04:22:19(3) 18654 18298 00:05:00
Hour of Arrival 12:20:24 14:23:27 3 19 Antonio Saldanha Ole De Guadarra  04:22:25(3) 18,698 18,292 00:05:42
g oE. an. 4 9 Pedro Nunes Cabaco Ferrari S 04:22:30(3) 18,623 18,286 00:04:45
Hourof Vet-Gate. 12:25:32  14:30:34 5 21 Javier Gragera Rodrig  Assidaroi De Bo  04:24:20(3) 18,569 18,159 00:05:50
Time Used 03:25:32  01:25:02 6 1 YongtaoAo Encurva 04:29:35(3) 18,109 17,805 00:04:31
) o s 7 2 Zhigin Tan Gitana Vb 04:29:45(3) 18,117 17,794 00:04:48
Time Used T. 03:25:32 04:50:34 8 7 AnaMaria Barradas HavaiDe S. Ped  04:20:47(3) 18.513 17,792 00:10:30
Recovery 00:05:08  00:07:07 9 5 AnaBarbas Cesar 04:29:48(3) 18,732 17,791 00:13:33
AL 40, 10 16 Frederico Galvao Pasadena De Pal 04:35:42(3) 17,714 17,410 00:04:44
Cum. Recovery  00:05:08  00:12:15 11 4 Jose Luis Balsinhas Forasteiro 04:41:14(3) 17,542 17,068 00:07:36
Pulsations: 12 15 Filipe Fialho Esmeralda De Sa  05:10:49(3) 16,121 15,443 00:13:04
. e s 13 6 Luis Miguel Barradas Estampa 05:23:33(3) 16,163 14,835 00:26:35
Time | rest 00:40:00 00-40:00 14 12 Luis Candeias Eolico Pc 05:25:40(3) 15,041 14,739 00:06:32
Av.Speed Goal 11,976 15,401 GA 11 Andre Caeiro Giraldo D'Iberi 04:32:10(3) 17,636 00:05:46
RET18 Pedro Sa E Almeida Vinicius 04:50:34(2) 12,390 00:12:15
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 11,976 12,935 GA 13 Pedro Celestino Galan 02:21:04(1) 17,013 00:02:04
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 11,677 12,39 WD 17 Joao Maria Moura Evian
WD 14 Luis Durao Pereira Hidalgo
Clas. Gral 16 WD 3 Laetitia Gongalves Gitano
WD 10 Filipe Cacheirinha Alteza
(*) Numero de Fases acabou www.jaquima.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




Date: 24/03/2018

w

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,358Km/h

Il Raid Estremoz Valerie Clarke
CEl * /80,000 Km 10033746

19 Antonio Saldanha EX

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Closing control: 16:02:51

Number of dorsal: 21

Qualified: 14 (66,67 %) 17,358 Km\h

Not Qualified: 7 (33,33 %)

Weight Kg.: Free

Ole De (Juadarranque

PHASE I”PHASE 11®PHASE 111" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 20,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AN, i e 1 8 Miguel Brasao Ciro De 04:08:48(3) 19,601 19,293 00:03:55 00:13:37
Hour of Start 09:00:00  11:55:53  13:4221 | 5 54 Margarida OliveiraSo  Dali Al Biarrit 04:22:19(3) 18654 18298 00:05:00 00:00:06
Hour of Arrival 11:13:04 12:59:28 14:42:25 3 19 Antonio Saldanha Ole De Guadarra 04:22:25(3) 18,698 18,292 00:05:42
] L s o 4 9 PedroNunes Cabago  Ferrari S 04:22:30(3) 18,623 18,286 00:04:45 00:00:05
Hourof Vet-Gate.  11:15:53  13:02:21  14:53:40 | 5 51 jaiier Gragera Rodrig  Assidaroi De Bo  04:24:20(3) 18,569 18,159 00-05:50 00:01:55
Time Used 02:15:53  01:06:28 01:00:04 & 6 1 YongtaoAo Encurva 04:29:35(3) 18,109 17,805 00:04:31 00:07:10
) o o o 7 2 Zhigin Tan Gitana Vb 04:29:45(3) 18,117 17,794 00:04:48 00:07:20
Time Used T. 02:15:53 032221 042225 | o 7 AnaMaria Barradas HavaiDe S. Ped  04:20:47(3) 18.513 17,792 00:10:30 00:07:22
Recovery 00:02:49  00:02:53  006:44%:15 9 5 AnaBarbas Cesar 04:29:48(3) 18,732 17,791 00:13:33 00:07:23
A5 AL 10 16 Frederico Galvao Pasadena De Pal 04:35:42(3) 17,714 17,410 00:04:44 00:13:17
Cum. Recovery  00:02:49  00:05:42 11 4 Jose Luis Balsinhas Forasteiro 04:41:14(3) 17,542 17,068 00:07:36 00:18:49
Pulsations: 52/48  60/52  56/52 |12 15 Filipe Fialho Esmeralda De Sa  05:10:49(3) 16,121 15,443 00:13:04 00:48:24
) R o 13 6 Luis Miguel Barradas Estampa 05:23:33(3) 16,163 14,835 00:26:35 01:01:08
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 14 12 Luis Candeias Eolico Pc 05:25:40(3) 15,041 14,739 00:06:32 01:03:15
Av.Speed Goal 18,036 18,873 19,978 | GA 11 Andre Caeiro Giraldo D'Iberi 04:32:10(3) 17,636 00:05:46
RET18 Pedro Sa E Almeida Vinicius 04:50:34(2) 12,390 00:12:15
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 18,036 18,307 18,6% | GA 13 Pedro Celestino Galan 02:21:04(1) 17,013 00:02:04
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,662 17,791 18,292 WD 17 Joao Maria Moura Evian
WD 14 Luis Durao Pereira Hidalgo
Clas. Gral. 4 3 3 WD 3 Laetitia Gongalves Gitano
WD 10 Filipe Cacheirinha Alteza
(*) Numero de Fases acabou www.jaquima.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




w

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,358Km/h

Date: 24/03/2018

Il Raid Estremoz Valerie Clarke
CEl * /80,000 Km 10025506

20 Margarida Oliveira Soares E

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Closing control: 16:02:51

Number of dorsal: 21

Qualified: 14 (66,67 %) 17,358 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7 (33,33 %)

Weight Kg.: Free Dali Al Blarrltz
PHASE I?PHASE 11“PHASE 111" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 20,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AN Ea. o 8 Miguel Brasao Ciro De 04:08:48(3) 19,601 19,293 00:03:55 00:13:31
Hour of Start 09:00:00  11:53:25 1314304 | 5 59 Margarida OliveiraSo  Dali Al Biarrit 04:22:19(3) 18,654 18,298 00:05:00
Hour of Arrival 11:11:54 12:59:35 14:42:19 3 19 Antonio Saldanha Ole De Guadarra  04:22:25(3) 18,698 18,292 00:05:42 00:00:06
] e o o 4 9 PedroNunes Cabaco  Ferrari S 04:22:30(3) 18,623 18,286 00:04:45 00:00:11
Hourof Vet-Gate.  11:13:25  13:03:04  14:50:48 | 5 51 joiier Gragera Rodrig  Assidaroi De Bo  04:24:20(3) 18,569 18,159 00:-05:50 00:02:01
Time Used 02:13:25 01:09:39 00:59:15 | 6 1 YongtaoAo Encurva 04:29:35(3) 18,109 17,805 00:04:31 00:07:16
) i s o 7 2 Zhigin Tan Gitana Vb 04:29:45(3) 18,117 17,794 00:04:48 00:07:26
Time Used T. 02:13:25  03:23:04 042219 | 5 7 Ana Maria Barradas HavaiDe S. Ped  04:29:47(3) 18,513 17,792 00:10:30 00:07:28
Recovery 00:01:31 00:03:29  00:08:29 9 5 AnaBarbas Cesar 04:29:48(3) 18,732 17,791 00:13:33 00:07:29
. e 10 16 Frederico Galvdo Pasadena De Pal  04:35:42(3) 17,714 17,410 00:04:44 00:13:23
Cum. Recovery  00:01:31  00:05:00 11 4 Jose Luis Balsinhas Forasteiro 04:41:14(3) 17,542 17,068 00:07:36 00:18:55
Pulsations: 60/60  64/60  56/48 | 12 15 Filipe Fialho Esmeralda De Sa  05:10:49(3) 16,121 15,443 00:13:04 00:48:30
. AN AN 13 6 Luis Miguel Barradas Estampa 05:23:33(3) 16,163 14,835 00:26:35 01:01:14
Time | rest 00:40:00  00-40:00 14 12 Luis Candeias Eolico Pc 05:25:40(3) 15,041 14,739 00:06:32 01:03:21
Av.Speed Goal 18,196 18,136 20,253 | GA 11 Andre Caeiro Giraldo D'Iberi 04:32:10(3) 17,636 00:05:46
RET18 Pedro Sa E Almeida Vinicius 04: 50: 34(2) 12,390 00:12:15
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 18,196 18,176 18,654 | GA 13 Pedro Celestino Galan 02:21:04(1) 17,013 00:02:04
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,989 17,728 18,298 WD 17 Joao Maria Moura Evian
WD 14 Luis Durao Pereira Hidalgo
Clas. Gral. 2 4 2 WD 3 Laetitia Gongalves Gitano
WD 10 Filipe Cacheirinha Alteza
(*) Numero de Fases acabou www.jaquima.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




Date: 24/03/2018

w

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,358Km/h

Il Raid Estremoz Valerie Clarke
CEl * /80,000 Km 10020279

21 Javier Gragera Rodriguez ==
Assidaroi De Bozouls'

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Closing control: 16:02:51

Number of dorsal: 21

Qualified: 14 (66,67 %) 17,358 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7 (33,33 %)

Weight Kg.: Free

PHASE 1”PHASE 11®PHASE 111" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 20,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AN Eo. e 8 Miguel Brasao Ciro De 04:08:48(3) 19,601 19,293 00:03:55 00:15:32
Hour of Start 09:00:00  11:56:06  13:46:56 | 5 54 Margarida OliveiraSo  Dali Al Biarrit 04:22:19(3) 18654 18298 00:05:00 00:02:01
Hour of Arrival 11:15:04 13:04:08 14:44:20 3 19 Antonio Saldanha Ole De Guadarra  04:22:25(3) 18,698 18,292 00:05:42 00:01:55
] e L e 4 9 PedroNunes Cabaco  Ferrari S 04:22:30(3) 18,623 18,286 00:04:45 00:01:50
Hourof Vet-Gate.  11:18:06  13:06:56  14:51:36 | 5 54 |, \ier Gragera Rodrig  Assidaroi De Bo 04:24:20(3) 18,569 18,159 00:05:50
Time Used 02:18:06  01:08:50 00:57:24 | 6 1 YongtaoAo Encurva 04:29:35(3) 18,109 17,805 00:04:31 00:05:15
) e s o 7 2 Zhigin Tan Gitana Vb 04:29:45(3) 18,117 17,794 00:04:48 00:05:25
Time Used T. 02:18:06  03:26:56  04:2420 | o 7 Ang Maria Barradas HavaiDe S. Ped  04:29:47(3) 18,513 17,792 00:10:30 00:05:27
Recovery 00:03:02  00:02:48  00:0#416 9 5 AnaBarbas Cesar 04:29:48(3) 18,732 17,791 00:13:33 00:05:28
. e 10 16 Frederico Galvdo Pasadena De Pal  04:35:42(3) 17,714 17,410 00:04:44 00:11:22
Cum. Recovery  00:03:02 00:05:50 11 4 Jose Luis Balsinhas Forasteiro 04:41:14(3) 17,542 17,068 00:07:36 00:16:54
Pulsations: 60/56  60/60  60/56 | 12 15 Filipe Fialho Esmeralda De Sa  05:10:49(3) 16,121 15,443 00:13:04 00:46:29
) e o 13 6 Luis Miguel Barradas Estampa 05:23:33(3) 16,163 14,835 00:26:35 00:59:13
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 14 12 Luis Candeias Eolico Pc 05:25:40(3) 15,041 14,739 00:06:32 01:01:20
Av.Speed Goal 17,769 18,173 20,906 GA 11 Andre Caeiro Giraldo D'lberi 04:32:10(3) 17,636 00:05:46
RET18 Pedro Sa E Almeida Vinicius 04: 50: 34(2) 12,390 00:12:15
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,769 17,902 18,969 | GA 13 Pedro Celestino Galan 02:21:04(1) 17,013 00:02:04
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,379 17,397 18,159 WD 17 Joao Maria Moura Evian
WD 14 Luis Durao Pereira Hidalgo
Clas. Gral. 8 7 5 WD 3 Laetitia Gongalves Gitano
WD 10 Filipe Cacheirinha Alteza
(*) Numero de Fases completadas www.jaquima.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




